
CAT. N° 0 321 11

LCS³ FIBRE OPTIC BLOCK - SINGLE-MODE FIBRE OPTIC 
BLOCK - SC DUPLEX HIGH DENSITY BLOCK FOR 12 
SINGLE-MODE FIBRE OPTICS

Pack (number of units) 1

Volume (dm³) 0,294

Weight (g) 62,00

Product characteristics General characteristics

Fibre optic blocks
▪ To be clipped directly onto modular fibre optic drawers to be equipped 
Cat. Nos 0 321 00/01 or onto fibre optic splice cassette Cat. No 0 321 41

Single-mode fibre blocks (9/125 μm) - blue
▪ High Density SC duplex block for 12 single-mode fibres

Legrand cabling system, LCS³ fibre optic - 19" fibre 
optic drawers
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